JAYPEE VIDYA MANDIR CHANDPUR, SYANA

School Calendar-2023-24

Date

Activity

Monday- 03/04/2023

New academic session 2023-24 begins

Tuesday-04-04-2023

Mahaveer Jayanti (Holiday)

Friday- 07/04/2023

Good Friday - (Holiday)

Saturday- 08/04,2023

English Calligraphy Competition

Friday- 14/04/2023

Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)

Saturday- 15/04/2023

Class Display Board decoration competition, inter house handball
begins

Friday- 21/04/2023

Scout and Guide Camp

Saturday- 22/04/2023

|d-UL-Fitar (Holiday)

Thursday- 27/04/2023

Inter house Maths Quiz (111-V), (VI-VIII)

Saturday-29/04/2023

inter House Table Tennis Competition begins (VI-VIll)

Inter JVM Quiz Competition (Host JVM Chitta)

Friday-05/05/2023

Budh Purnima (Holiday)

Saturday- 06/05/2023

Inter house English debate (VI-VII), {1X-Xi1)

Monday- 08/05/2023

Inter House skipping rope competition

Saturday 13/05/2023

Inter house creative painting competition (1-X1)

Wednesday- 17/05/2023

to

P.A-|

Wednesday-24/05/2023

Saturday- 20/05/2023

Third Saturday School Off

Saturday- 27/05/2023

PTM

Thursday- 01/06/2023

1o

Summer Vacation

Friday-30/06/2023

Saturday- 01/07/2023

Reopening of the school

Scout and Guide camp

Inter JVM Chess and Carrom Competition (Host- JVM Chandpur)

Friday-07/07/2023

Inter house chess and carrom begins

Friday- 14/07/2023

Inter house G.K Quiz (IlI-V)

Saturday- 15/07/2023

Third Saturday School Off

Monday- 17/07/2023

Inter House G.K Quiz competition (VI to VIII) & (IX to XI1)

Friday-21/07/2023

Inter house english poem recitation (I11-V)

Saturday- 22/07/2023

Inter house english poem recitation (VI-VIIL), (1X-Xi1)

Wednesday- 26/07/2023

Investiture Ceremony

Saturday- 29/07/2023

Moharram (Holiday)

i

Inter JVM Hindi Debate (Host JVM Tomri)

Friday-04/08/2023

Inter house Hindi poem recitation (111-V)

Saturday- 05/08/2023

Hindi poem recitation (VI-VIll), (IX-XI1)

Tuesday- 15/08/2023

independence Day celebratation

Friday- 18/08/2023

Rakhi Making competition

Saturday- 19/08/2023

Third Saturday School Off

Monday- 21/08/2023

to P.A-02
Saturday-26/08/2023
Monday- 28/08/2023 PTM

Tuesday- 29/08/2023

MNational sports Day celebration

Wednesday-30/08/2023

Rakshabandhan (Holiday)

Inter JVM Music Competition (Host- M q.,m}
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Saturday- 02/09/2023 __|Collage making competition {IIl-Xil)
Inter JVM Volley Ball Tournament (Host- JVM Chitta)
Tuesday- 05/09/2023 Teacher's Day celebration
Wednesday- 06/09/2023 |Janmasthmi (Holiday)
Thursday- 07/09/2023
To Hindi Saptah
Sep-23 | Thursday- 14/09/2023
Saturday - 16/09/2023 | Third Saturday School OFf

|Monday- 18/09/2023
to Half Yearly Examination
Tuesday- 26/09/2023
v {Friday- 29/09/2023 Id-Ul-Milad (Holiday)
Saturday- 30/09/2023 Inter house Hasya Kavita competition
Inter house Net Ball competition begins
Monday- 02/10/2023 Gandhi Ji and Lal bahadur shastri Jayanti celebration
Inter JVM english elocution Competition (Host- JVM Chandpur)
Scout and Guide camp
Saturday-07/10/2023 _[Spot painting competition (I1I-XII)
|Monday- 16/10/2023 Inter house Kho-Kho begins

Oct23 |[>aturday- 21/10/2023 Third Saturday School Off
Monday- 23/10/2023  |Ram Navmi (Holiday)
Tuesday- 24/10/2023 Dusherra (Holiday)

PTM

Saturday- 28/10/2023  |inter house handball begins
English vocabulary Quiz (l1I-Xil1)
Monday- 30/10/2023  |inter house Badmintion competition begins

Saturday- 04/11/2023 Inter house English Extempore competition (VI-VIII), (IX-XII)
Friday- 10/11/2023 Rangoli competition & Diya decoration
Saturday -11/11/2023
to Diwali Break
Wednesday 15/11/2023 r
Nov23 Inter JVM Kho-Kho Tournament (Host- JVM Tomri)
Saturday- 18/11/2023 | Third Saturday School Off T x| -
Monday- 20/11/2023 b
t0 P.A- I Jaypes Vi
Saturday- 25/11/2023 ('.'.:hﬂ‘]\::'lpl:'i'“u ‘:.[B"{:Rl

Manday- 27/11/2023 Guru Nanak Jayantl / Kartik Purnima (Holiday)

Tuesday- 28/11/2023 PTM

Saturday- 02/12/2023 Inter house english declamation [IX-XI) /l
Saturday- 09/12/2023 _ |Sports meet begins T
Saturday- 16/12/2023 __|Third Saturday School Off |
|Monday-18/12/2023 Inter house T.T. begins (IX-XI[)

' | _ mgﬂzg__tuhuru and Heritage of India Quiz (Vi-XHl)
| Pec23 |Monday- 25/12/2023  |Christmas Day (Holiday) ' : ndir
Rl ey 28/12/2023 | Natoral Sclence Dy celeration fafir

Inter house sclence Quiz (VI-Vill)
Inter house Sclence Quiz {1i1-V), {IX-X)
Musical Instrument p ‘LL competitic ] -~
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Mahashivratri (Holiday)

Annual Examination

|Third Saturday School Off

Holl Holiday
PTM/ Result Distribution
New academic session 2024-25 begins
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